ARS1200
  Ethernet Dual SerialBridge™
LAN Tunneling for Serial Devices
FEATURES & BENEFITS
■ Easily connect all types of  serial devices via IEEE 802.3
Ethernet LAN
■ Dual serial ports, each can be RS232, RS422 or RS485
       which is DIP switch selectable

• USA : FCC Part 15 Subpart B Class A
• CE : ETSI EN 55022, EN 55024, EN 60950,EN 61000
ORDERING INFORMATION
ARS1200-001-xx    Standard Unit
ADK1000-000   DIN Rail Mounting Kit
ADK1120-002   DB9 to RJ-45/RS232 Adaptor
ADK1120-003   DB9 to RJ-45/RS422/RS485 Adaptor
ADK1120-004   DB9 to Terminal Strip Adaptor
Note : xx= 01 External 110V AC Power Adaptor
                  02 External 220V AC Power Adaptor
      03 External 220V AC UK Power Adaptor
Powerline Networking Solution